
EM-laacbsler Farming, Saturday, April 3,1953 ue*,r. av. Raban e. a w. Jado* st. New iaa
, Jdbwß.ffiala.Au*. tand. Alan DiNeabach. auct. 5.5K5 j

and collectibles for the late f
Eva Gross. Super oak bed- |
room suite, and oak table. 7
Great selection of smalls.
Estate of Eva Gross, Own-
er. Hassinger/Courtney,
aucts.

Public Auction Register
MON. JUN. 7 - 6:30 PM
Wholesale Furniture, A4C
Diffenbach Auction Inc. 100
W. Jackson St., New Hol-
land. Alan Diffenbach, auct.

Fr carm

FRI. JUN. 11 - I:3OPM,
State Graded Feeder Pig
Sale. Located At Carlisle
Livestock Market, Inc., Exit
13. South Off 1-81, Left
Onto Alexander Spring
Road. 717-249-4511.

Closing Date Monday 5:00 P.M.
of each week’s publication ,-RI. JUN. 11 - 9AM Fa

Equip. & Supplies, A&v
Diffenbach Auction Inc. 10)

TUE. MAY 25 - 2PM Valu-
able 21.6 acre industrial
tract. Located along Galen
Hall Rd., West Cocalico
Twp., Lane. Co., Pa. PA
Turnpike Exit 21, Reading/
Lancaster, take Rt. 272 N.,
turn west onto Rt. 897 to
Village of Reinholds, turn
right onto Galen HallRd. at
Reinholds Fire Co. By Ray
L. Martin. Horst aucts.

PUBLIC AUCTION
Tractors - Farm Equipt. -

Stormor Grain Bins - Clipper
Seed Cleaner - Butcher Equipt.
Saturday, April 10, 1993

At 9:31b A.M.

SHORT NOTICE
PUBLIC AUCTION

FARM EQUIPMENT - TRACTORS
- GUNS

SATURDAY, APRIL 10, 1993
9:00 AM

649 Mountain Road, Dover, PA-York
Co. Located Justbeyond Westend of McSher-

rystown Boro, along Route 116. DIREC-
TIONS: From Route 30 at Cross Keys
Intersection, turn South on Route 94 toward
Hanover, Pa. Go 4.5 miles to sth Red Light
and turn Right onto Elm Ave. Go 2.3 miles
straight through 2nd Red Light to Auction
Site. Due to discontinuing his farming oper-
ation, the undersigned owner will offer the
following:

LOCATED: North of Dover on Rt. 74,
turn east at Stauffer’s Store on Conew-
ago Rd., Go to Rohlers Church Road &

go right to next right - Mountain Road,
Watch for Signs.

Farmail Super A Tractor w/Plow, Culti., &

Snow Blade; Massey Harris Pony Tractor w/
Loader & Culti; JD 28 Blade Transport Disc,
Durham 28 Blade Transport Disc, Woods L59
Mid Mount Mower for M.H. Pony, Spring
Harrow, Lawn Roller, 7’ Cultipacker, 6’ 3 pt.
Dearbome Mower, Mighty Mac 50 Gal.
Sprayer w/Engine, Homelite Electric Pump,
Circle Saw & Belt, Potato Plow, Toro Snowb-
lower, Electric Air Compressor, 2 Air Tree
Pruners, Lawn Spreader, 2 Wheel Trailer,
4’x7’ Dump Trailer, Echo (E280)-(CS4600)
Chain Saws, Echo Weed Eater, 8’ Bed Liner,
9x24 Tractor Tire, Assorted Wheels & Tires,
50 -8" Blocks, Long Handle Garden Tools,
Skill Saw, Hypro Pump, Hand Sprayer, Vise,
Tow Chains, Canning Jars, Bits, Drills, Bolts,
Hammers, C Clamps, Berry Boxes, Electric
Motors, Hydraulic Jacks, Mechanical Tools.

12 Gauge Savage Fox Model 6Double Bar-
rel Hammerless, 22 Winchester Model 150
Lever Action w/Scope & Many Misc. Farm
Tools.

TERMS: Cash or Good Check.

Clean J.D. 4020 Diesel Tractor, NFE, Good
Rear Tires 16.9-38, Dual Hyd. Power Shift;
Sharp J.D. 2630 Diesel Trator, WFE, Good
Rear Tires 18.4-30; J.D. 1020 Gas Tractor,
WFE, Like New Rear Tires 13.6-28 w/J.D.
Model 48 Loader (To be sold as Unit); J.D.
Model 45 Combine, Gas w/Cab, 10 Ft. Grain
Head & 2Row Corn Head; J.D. Model 336 Bal-
er w/Model 30 Bale Kicker; N.H. Model 479
Haybine; N.H. Model 256 Rolabar Rake; J.D.
Model38 Sickle Bar Mower; Woods Model 121
10 Ft. Rotary Mower; 2 - 16 Ft. Homemade

Bale Wagon Beds on J.D. Running Gears; 1 -

16 Ft. Case Flat Bed Wagon; 16 Ft. Single
Chain Bale Elevator; J.D. Model 12504-16” trip
Btm. Plow; J.D. Model 125 3-16’trip Btm. Plow;
J.D. Model 620Transport Disk (Like New); Bul-
lion 13 Ft. Cultipacker w/4' Shaft; Brillion 5 Ft.
Cultipacker; J.D. 13 Ft. Roller Harrow; Unver-
ferth 13 Ft. 3 Pt. Field Cultivator; Glenco Model
SS-P5 Soil Saver Chisel Plow; J.D. Model
4008 3 Pt. Tool Bar Field Cultivator; 14 Ft. Sod
Busters; Nice J.D. Model 8300 Dbl. Disk Grain
Drill; J.D. Model 494-4 Row Corn Planter; J.D.
Trail Sprayer w/300 Gal. Fiberglass Tank; J.D.
Model 25 A 3 Pt. Sprayer for Pre-merge; J.D.
Model S-16 3 Pt. Subsoiler; Letz portable PTO
Feed mill w/Auger; J.D.3 Pt. 7 Ft. Angle Blade;
Herd Model 1200 C 3 Pt. Seed Broadcaster.

Seller:
MRS. WALTER (FAIRY) FETROW

292-3311
WILL SELL FOR NEIGHBOR

AT SAME LOCATION
Farmall Super M w/Power Steering & Live

Hydraulic, Farmall Super H w/Power Steering
& Live Hydraulic, New Idea Avco 324 - 2
Row Com Picker w/12Roll Bed - Like New,
New Holland 355 Grinder Mixer - Used 2
Summers, 2Gravity Bin Wagons -1 w/Auger,
New Holland 680 Tandem Axle 2 Beater
Manure Spreader - Like New, 2 Semi Mid.
Sickle Bar Mowers, Hay Wagon w/Thrower
Body, Wagon w/3’ Sides, Spring Harrow, 4”
Auger - 24’, 30’ Bale Elevator, 2 - 12 T
Wagons w/20’ Bed w/18” Sides - Tandem
Axle, J.D. 851 Hay Rake.

GRAIN BINS WAGONS
SEED CLEANER AUGERS

1-5000 Bu. Stormor Bin Having 24 Ft.
Diameter w/Bin Sweep & Unloading Auger;;
1-5000 Bu. Stormor Bin Having 18 Ft. Diame--
ter w/ln Bin Dryer, Bin Sweep and Unloading
Auger; 2-Model 300 Flow EZ Gravity Beds on
EZ Trail 872 W running gears W/11L15SL
Tires; Clipper No. 2B Seed Cleaner w/Elec.
Motor and extra screens Plus Elec. Motor
which runs small Auger for bagging; Home-
made Pre-Clean Seed Cleaner; Pythion 52 Ft,
6’ Portable Grain Auger (PTO); 26 Ft. 6" Port-
able Grain Augerw/1 HP Elec. Motor; 12 Ft. 4’
Grain Auger; New 12 Ft. 3" Grain Auger; 11 Ft.
6' Transfer Auger w/1 HP Elec. Motor.

BUTCHER EQUIP!. FEW
COLLECTABLES

MISC. FARM ITEMS

B’x2o’ Gooseneck Trailer, 10,000 GVW, 2
Years Old.

TERMS: Cash or Good Check.
Seller:

MRS. MERVIN ALCORN
Auction Conducted by:
Rentiers Auction Service
Emigsvllle, PA 717-764-6412
PA Lie. #761

2 Butcher Kettles; Enterprise 1 Gal. Stuffer,
Meat Grinder; Kettle Stirrers; Old Wooden
Clothes Dryer; Old 2-Hole Spangler Corn Shelt-
er; Chicken Crates; Old Single Trees; PTO
Tractor Seeder; Agway 1 HP 36* Belt Drive
Barn Fan; 32* & 24* Belt Driven Cage Fans;
Like New Steelman Metal Band Saw w/% HP
Elec. Motor; Scroll Saw w/12“ Throat &14 HP
Elec. Motor; 55 Gal. parts Washer on Casters;
Fairbanks-Morse Platform Scales; Hyd. Wagon
Hoist; J.D. 150 Hyd. Bolster Hoist; Knipco
150,000BTU Heater; Nice 8 Ft. Capfor Pickup:
2 Old 2 Prong Metal Hay Forks; 12 Hole
Wooden Snavely Hog Feeder; 2-8 Hole Metal
Hog Feeders; Shovel Plow; 5 Shovel Cultiva-
tor; 3 Section Rotary Hoe; Lot of Snow Fence
and a Wagon Load of small items.

INSPECTION: April 7th Till Day of Auction.
Other Times. Call First.

TERMS: Cash or Approved Check. Out of
StateChecks must have Bank Letter of Con-
firmation, unless known by owner or
auctioneer.
Owner or Auctioneer Not responsible for
accidents day of auction.
Food Stand by Brushtown Fire Co.

AUCTIONEERS NOTE: Please plan to
attend this Auction If In need of clean, well
cared for and field ready Items.

LEWIS J. KLUNK, Owner
5955 Hanover Rd.
Hanover, Pa.
Phono (717) 637-5000

Dennis J. Plunkert, Auctioneer
Llttlestown, Pa.
Pa. Lie. No. AUOOIIO2L

WED MAY 26 - 9AM Quilt
& Craft, A&C Diffenbach
Auction Inc. 100 W. Jack-
son St., New Holland. Alan
Diffenbach, auct.
FRI. MAY 28 - Branchwater
Farms Dispersal Sale,
Reisterstown, Md.
FRI. MAY 28 - I:3OPM,
State Graded Feeder Pig
Sale. Located At Carlisle
Livestock Market, Inc., Exit
13, South Off 1-81, Left
Onto Alexander Spring
Road. 717-249-4511.
SAT. MAY 29 - 9AM, Valu-
able Antiques, House
Items, Guns, Van, Golf
Cart. Located From Red
Lion Square Take Rt. 74 S
Approx. 1.6 Mi. Turn LOnto
Burkholder Rd. For 1 Mi.
Turn L. Onto Blacksmith
Rd. & Go Short Distance
To Sale On R. Follow
Signs. Owner, Esther Frey.
Melvin Haines & Ralph
Brenneman, Aucts.
SAT. MAY 29 -10AM, PB
Hfr. Sale. Located At New
Holland Sales Stables, Inc.,
New Holland, Pa.
SAT. MAY 29 -11AM 19
acres, Lykens Valley Far-
mette. Along the road
between Gratz and Klinger-
stown in Lykens Township,
Dauphin Co., Pa. Mrs Ken-
neth Lebo, owner. Mike &

George Deibert, aucts.

JUNE
WED. JUN. 2 - 6:3OPM,
Consignment Auction Of
Winross, Erti, Hess Trucks.
Misc. Nascar Items, And
Misc. Toys. Located At A &

C Diffenbach Auction Inc.,
100 W. Jackson St., New
Holland, Pa. 17557. Alan
Diffenbach Auct.

FRI JUN.- I:3OPM State
graded pig sale. Westmin-
ster Livestock Auction,
Westminster, Md.

FRI. JUN 4 - 7PM. Horse
Sale. Located At New Hol-
land Sales Stables, Inc,
New Holland, Pa

SAT. JUN. 5 - 9AM, Valu-
able Real Estate, House-
hold Goods, Quills, Anti-
ques & John Deere Riding
Tractor. 2PM- Quilts.
12Noon- Tractdr. Located
12 Miles East Of Lancaster
In Village Of Intercourse
Turn Off Rt 772 On Everg-
reen St To 3622 Holly Dr,
Leacock Twp , Lane Co ,
Pa Terms By, Clair B. &

Lawn & Garden Supplies
Auction

Sat., April 10, 10 a.m.
Teel Warehouse, Allegheny Rd., Mt. Bethel, Pa. Inspection; 2

hours prior; Refreshments available.
(Rt. 611 2.5 miles south of I-80, turn east at Allegheny Foods

or 16 miles north of Easton/Rt. 22, follow signs)
Highlights: Hundreds of bags of lawn & garden fertilizer, including:
Item Bag Wt. No. bags Lbs.
Grassroots w/Team 18.3 621 11,364
Grassroots Lime n’ Gro 40.0 774 30,960
Greenlawn Plus weed KLR 20 20.0 1,226 24,520
Grecnlawn Plus Weed KLR 40 40.0 176 7,040
Greenlawn Plus Oftanol 23.75 24.0 504 12,096
Greenlawn Plus Insect Control 23.0 1,254 28,842
Greenlawn Plus Team 23 1,466 33,719
Greenlawn Plus Team 46.0 392 18,032
Turf Start w/THP 23 77 1,771
Greenlawn Plus Oftonal 24.0 7,384 177,216
Plus lots more Agway supplies and merchandise.

TERMS: Cash or approved check.
Teel Auctions

Robert C. Teel, Auctioneer
License No. AU-002409-L

(717) 897-TEEL

PUBLIC SALE
SATURDAY, APRIL 10, 1993

TIME: 9:30 A.M.
Location: 309 S. Tenth St., Lemoyne,

Pa. Next to American Can Co. Sign
posted.

WELDERS-POWER-HAND
TOOLS-EQUIPMENT-2 TRUCKS
Miller Shopmaster 300 AC-DC mig

welder; 2 Lincoln Weldanpower 225
port, gas welders; 1 Weldanpower 175
port, gas welder; 1 Lincoln Line welder
225; large Lincoln port, welder; 2Lincoln
elec, welders; Johnson power band saw;
Ingersoll Rand port, air compressor on
trailer; floor drill press; Milwaukee Port-a-
power; Rigid 300 power unit for threading
pipe; 2 port, band saws; Milwaukee elec,
magnetic drill; B&D Macho hammer drill;
2 jack hammers; 7” and 4 1/2” angle
grinders; 5/8”, 1/2”, 3/8”, 1/4” drills;
elec, saws; B&D reciprocating saw; 6
chain Lugalls; 5 ton and 2 ton chain
hoists: come-a-longs; tools, equipment,
misc. pieces not listed. 12 pc's s'xs’ steel
scaffold, 3 transits.

1985 Ford F250 diesel pick-up, 8’
bed, std. shift. Good power-hand tools.

1984 Ford pick-up truck w/utility box
sides, auto. Steel, flat-angle etc.

Office desk; Xerox Efectyper; large
copier machine; 2 Motorola car phones;
3-drawer metal file; fireproof metal file;
office chairs: phones; apt. refrigerator;
Sharp microwave; index and card files;
and much more not listed.
A Partial Adv.
Terms: Cash. I.D. required for bid no.

Sale for
Hershey Mechanical
Contracting Co., Inc.

Stephen L. Bloom, Attorney
Not responsible for accidents.
Chuck Bricker, Auctioneer
Lie. #AUO94-L, Phone 766-5785

PUBLIC SALE
ANTIQUES &

HOUSEHOLD GOODS
LITITZ

MON., APRIL 12, 1993
At 3:30 P.M.

Located at 22 E. Second Ave., Lltitz,
Lancaster Co., PA.

FURNITURE
Oak Ext Table; 6 Fiddle Back Chais;

DRY SINK; GRAINED CUPBOARD;
Maple Bedroom Suite w/Box Spring &

Mattress: Lazy Boys; Wood Box; Oak
Dresser & Chairs: Commode: Arrow Back
Rocker; Dec. Plank Chairs: Victorian Side
Chair & Wash Stand.

APPLIANCES
G.E. Refrigerator: Auto. Washer &

Dryer; Freezer; Air Conditioner; Porch
Swing; Benches; Porch Rockers: Baby
Furniture: Lamps; Pictures: Gingerbread
Mantel Clock.

CHINA & GLASSWARE
Blue Willow China: Oriental Tea Set:

Fruit & FlowerBowls; German China:Dark
Carnival: GREEN & PINK DEPRESSION
GLASS: Pressed & Patterned, Pattern
Glass: 5 Gal. Water Bottle; Agate; Paper
Weight; Figurines: Demi Johns; Cookie
Jar; Silverware: Kerosene Lights: Crocks
& Jug: Flat Iron; Cookie Cutters: Tin Pud-
ding Strainer; Spice Box; Iron Pans; Slaw
Board.

Linens: Quilt: Counterpane: Fancy
Work; Comforters: BASKETS; Paper
Mache Pumpkins & Turkey; Books: Har-
monica: MORAVIAN CHURCH BELL.

Hand Tools; Ladder; Sprinkling Can.
NO OUT OF STATE CHECKS UNLESS
ACCOMPANIED BY A CURRENT BANK
LETTER OR PRIOR ARRANGEMENT
WITH AUCTION SERVICE.

TERMS BY
ANNA I. DUSSINGER

HorstI. Gland {717) 151-1331 - (717) 735-3050
Timothy G. Fax < (717) 735-2132
Thomas A. -VOICES OF EXPERIENCE


